
Seattle Study Club of Atlanta  Program 2010-2011  (Revised June 2010) 

17 August 2010- Tuesday- Evening 
Case Studies and Tx Planning     

Group- Interactive 
1305 Hembree Road.      Audience: DDS,RDH,Office 

Completed  

17 September 2010- Friday- All Day 
The Parente’s- Endodontic Update 

(Stephen and Justin)    
1305 Hembree Road.     Audience: DDS Completed  

 

5 October 2010- Tuesday- Evening 
Achieving Big Case Dentistry by   

Avoiding Missed Opportunities 
1305 Hembree Road.        Audience: DDS 

Completed  

29 October 2010- Friday- All Day 
Corporate Forum NobelActive/ GC/ Brasseler     

Hands on Interactive 
Tate Lodge.    Audience: DDS,CDA, Lab Tech 

Completed  

30 October 2010-Saturday-AM 
The New Esthetic-Concepts and Possibilities 

Mr. Pinhas Adar MDT, CDT 
1305 Hembree Road              Audience: DDS and RDH 

Completed  
 

2 November 2010- Tuesday- Afternoon 
Lunch and Learn 

AAP Meeting Live Stream 
1305 Hembree Road.       Audience: DDS and Technicians 

Completed  

5 November 2010- Friday- Evening 
Social Event 

Venue: TBA.      Audience: DDS 
 

Completed 

16 November 2010- Tuesday- Evening 
Snoring/Bruxing/Regurgitaton     

Dr.’s Zandstra and Shorr 
1305 Hembree Road.  Audience: DDS, RDH, Office 

Completed 

3 December 2010- Friday- All Day 
Didactic   

Dr. Gerry Chiche 
Tate Lodge.      Audience: DDS 

Completed 

 
4 December 2010- Saturday- Morning 

Hands On 
Dr. Gerry Chiche 

Tate Lodge.      Audience: DDS 
Completed 

 

17-21 January 2011 
SSC Symposium- Key Biscayne 

Failures: Part 2 
Separate Fee 

Audience: DDS and Significant Others 
 

Completed    

4 February 2011- Friday- All Day 
Advanced Restorative Dentistry 

Didactic + Hands On 
Dr. Brian Schroder 

Tate Lodge.      Audience: DDS, CDA 



Seattle Study Club of Atlanta  Program 2010-2011  (Revised June 2010) 

8 March 2011- Tuesday- Evening 
Case Studies and Tx Planning 

Group Interactive  
1305 Hembree Road.       Audience: DDS, RDH 

15 April 2011- Friday- All Day 
Team Meeting     

Bruce Christopher, PhD 
Atlanta History Center.   Audience: The Team 

29 April 2011- Friday- All Day 
Advanced Implant Prosthodontics- Didactic  

    Dr. Michael Razzoog 
1305 Hembree Road.      Audience: DDS, RDH 

30 April 2011- Saturday- Day 
Advanced Implant - Hands On     

Dr. Michael Razzoog 
1305 Hembree Road.        Audience: DDS, RDH 

3 May 2011- Tuesday- Evening 
Dr. Vincent Kokich Internet based 

1305 Hembree Road.      Audience: DDS 

Cancelled-Will Advise of Reschedule 
Date 

17 May 2011- Tuesday- Evening 
Treating #8   Group Interactive 

1305 Hembree Road.      Audience: DDS, RDH 

 
Multiple and Spontaneous Treatment Planning Sessions as Needed. 

Dentist and Hygientist.   1305 Hembree Road. 

19 October 2010- Tuesday- Evening 
Case Study/ Treatment Planning 

Group Interactive  
1305 Hembree Road.      Audience: RDH, DDS 

 

22 February 2011- Tuesday- Evening 
Periodontics Update and Discussion     

Dr. Colin Richman  
1305 Hembree Road.    Audience: RDH, DDS 

 
 


